	<u>9 Page 9331</u>
DIVIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION N 757023 399 NAR 17 (A11)	
DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES 1905 LARA AVE. NE., SALEM, OR 97314	
APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED	STRUCTURE
FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING Owner's Certificate of Legal Interest AMTC 44629-KC	DIRUCTURE
INSTRUCTIONS:	EM27812
Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Tit Report attached which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DAW.	tle Report or Lot Book
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with you manufactured structure and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval	e ownership documents
DART 1	iunstateseserateses

Legal description and location of real property which is (description as recorded by county rec copy of your deed may be substituted):	corder or a certified
Lot 30 in Block 49 of KLAMATH FALLS FOREST ESTATES - HIGHWAY 66 U FLAT NO. 2, according to the official plat thereof on file in the of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.	NIT, e office
Property Address:	
32957 KENO SPRINGS ROAD, , BONANZA, OR 97623	
If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land. list all mortgages and beneficiaries below. If there are none, write "none".	of deeds of trust
NAMS AND ADDRESS:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
FOREST PRODUCTS FEDERAL CREDIT UNION, , 2972 WASHBURN WAY, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603 Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3811-015D0-00600	
######################################	? 규경는 알글보도는 드루 중 별릭 받으 치 의 방 후 바 문 일
Legal description of the manufactured structure which is located on the real property described a	above :
1998 GOIDU Width Length Vehicle Identification No. 1998 GOIDU 324" (27') 672" (56') GWOR23 N2G279	
1998 ISO1010 324" (27') 672" (56') GWOR23 N20279 Dist all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders	whose interest is
is secured by the manufactured structure described above. Signatures from the parties listed be: that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".	low are their approval
NAME AND ADDRESS: FORST PEDDUCTS FEDERAL CREDITANULON, 2972 WASHBURN WAY, KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97603	
Signature of secured party Date SIGNATURE OF SECURED PARTY	DATE
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3811-015D0-00600	
[] I/We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.	****
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
I/We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All li mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this h	ens, deeds of trust,
the space provided.	
PRINTED NAME OF OWNER(S)	
RIGHAS E ROBSON and MARGARET R ROBSON	
Juness & Kolym 132957 KENO SPRINGS ROAD, BONANZA, OR 97623	LICENSE NO.
LCRATURE OF OWNER ADDRESS	LICENSE NO.
Margaret R. Rolling 12957 KENO SPRINGS ROAD, BONANZA, OR 97623	
V OFFICE USE ONLY V PART III V OFFICE USE	
***************************************	集工艺并非正确的现在的过去式和过去分词
Application for exemption for a manufactured structure is hereby approved.	
31699 SIGNATURE OF DAY OFFICER	
7 1	00
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: > [3](STATE OF OREGON : COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.	0471
Filed for record at request of Amerit 1 + 1 o	1744
of March A.D., 1999 at 11:02 o'clock A. M., and duly record	he <u>17th</u> led in Vol. <u>M99</u>
of Deeds on Page9331	
FEE \$10.00 by Ketalum R	mith, County Clerk
y - 1 - and the A	

and hand a she that a second particular

. Filte

an see a

Mik di ka

10.2

「「「ないた」のため

11000